Partners In Community, Inc.

2024 Calendar

Monday, January 1, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024
Friday, March 29, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024
Thursday, July 4, 2024
Monday, September 2, 2024
Friday, October 11. 2024
Thursday, November 28, 2024
Friday. November 29, 2024
Tuesday, December 24, 2024
Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Tuesday, December 31, 2024

New Years Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Presidents’ Day

Good Friday

Memorial Day
Independence Day
Labor Day

Staff Inservice Day
Thanksgiving Day

Day after Thanksgiving
Christmas Eve
Christmas Day

New Year’s Eve

Partners In Community, Inc. will have 2-3 Inservice dates scheduled as they arise

depending on trainings available and current needs and/or interests. Severe Weather
cancellations will depend on local school cancellations and phone contact will be made to
let everyone know whether the Partners In Community, Inc. Adult Day Program will be
closed on that day.

This calendar will be supported by the Monthly Partners In Community, Inc. Adult
Day Program Activity Schedule. Please contact Hallie Griffitts, 419-502-2373, for
questions and/or concerns.




